
Long Bolt (Ø5/16"*1-1/4")

Flat Washer (Ø5/16"*Ø3/4")
Lock Washer (Ø5/16")

Allen Wrench (5mm)

8pcs

1pc

8pcs
8pcs

 bridge panel

top panel

pillar post

bridge panel unbolt



Long Bolt (Ø5/6"*1-1/4")

Flat Washer (Ø5/16"*Ø3/4")
Lock Washer (Ø5/16")

Allen Wrench (4mm)

4pcs

1pc

4pcs
4pcs

Long Bolt (Ø5/16"*1-1/4")

Flat Washer (Ø5/16"*Ø3/4")
Lock Washer (Ø5/16")

Allen Wrench (5mm)

4pcs

1pc

4pcs
4pcs


